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H-330 H-325 H-320

H-310

H-340

DP-345

DP-340

H-350

H-370

H-355

H-315

Div T

Div W
Div X

Div Y Div Z

Div PDiv R

DP-270

DP-120
Stitch Sale

Howler Sale

Branch I

Branch II

Branch III

Butte Creek

Bear Ridge

Goose
Duck

West Butte

August 23, 2015
IR Acres: 54,914 08222015 2230 0 1 2 3 Miles

®Grizzly Bear Complex - Branch I
OR-UMF-000947 Butte Creek - UMF 945 - P6J1RJBear Ridge - UMF 935 - P6J1RMWest Butte - UMF 946 - P6J1RSDuck - UMF 919 - P6J1RBGoose - UMF 914 - P6J1RA

Stitch Sale Area Boundary
ZigZag Sale Area Boundary
Howler Sale Area Boundary
Upper Mill Creek Municipal Watershed

Branch Breaks
Uncontrolled Fire Edge
FirePolygon
Columbia Complex 2006

! Isolated Heat
Heat Perimeter
Intense Heat
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Scatttered Heat

$K Structure Protection
! Drop Point
â Helispot
h Lookout

Ï

é Sling Site
ÑØ Water Source

Branch[]
Division()


